Specifications/Features
Fixture
High performance, eco-friendly LED luminaire delivering up to 5900
lumens in a smooth wide beam providing excellent uniformity; well
suited for any wall lighting application.
Available in six (6) wattage/lumen options to provide the right light levels
for any wall lighting application.
Cast and finned aluminum heatsink has been thermally engineered to

www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Example Order: CTL182C3MVD P
Ordering Information
Driver Option
MVD - 120-277V Triac, ELV,
  0-10V Dimming
12D3 - 120V Lutron Hi-lume
  1% 2-Wire LED Driver
  (120V Forward Phase Only)
  N/A 47W Fixture
MVD4 - 120V-277V Lutron Hi-lume
  1% EcoSystem LED Driver
  with Soft-On, Fade-to-Black Dimming
  N/A 47W Fixture
Fixture
CTL189 - 16W/2200Lm
CTL180 - 22W/3000Lm
CTL181 - 31W/4100Lm
CTL182 - 36W/4700Lm
CTL183 - 43W/5400Lm
CTL184 - 47W/5900Lm
Orientation
C - Mono-Point
  Canopy
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Accessories
FA-18-(B,P,S) - Accessory Holder
FA-48-(B,P,S) - Snoot/Access. Holder
FA-51-(B,P,S) - Visor/Access. Holder
BD18-(B,P,S) - Barn Doors/Access. Holder
LF48-* - Tempered Glass Lenses*
*Color/Pattern Legend
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -G (Green), -DPE (Dichroic Peach), -LB (Light Blue),
-R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow), -73 (Spread Lens), -LSV (Linear Spread Lens, Vertical),
-LSH (Linear Spread Lens, Horizontal), -SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite)
Color Temp
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
27C - 2700K, 90+ CRI
3C - 3000K, 90+ CRI
35C - 3500K, 90+ CRI
4C - 4000K, 90+ CRI
*Accessory Holder is required
CTL18 C
Stealth LED Wall Lighter Mono-Point Canopy Mount
Catalog No.
Type
Project
Visor
Will accept up to two (2) LF48 lenses or
FA-52 louvers. Finish: B,P,S, for P and S
finishes, the inside surface is black.
FA-51
Barn Doors
Barn doors extend 3" max. from face of fixture.
Width: 4-1/2" - 10-3/4", Height: 3-1/2" - 9". Will
accept up to two (2) LF48 lenses or FA-52
louvers. Finish: B,P,S
BD18
Accessory Holder
Will accept up to two (2) LF48 lenses or
FA-52 louvers. Finish: B,P,S
FA-18
Snoot
Will accept up to two (2) LF48 lenses or
FA-52 louvers. Finish: B,P,S, for P and S
finishes, the inside surface is black.
FA-48